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Level 1
1 Rasul Astamirov 13,933 14,100 13,950 14,567 14,500 13,600 84,650
|nnsbrucker Turnverein 2005 D: 5,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0000,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
) E: 80933 E: 9,100 E: 8,950E: 9,5670,000 E: 9,500 E: 8,600
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00N: 00 00N 00N: 0,0
2 Leo Griinfeld 14,500 13,500 13,950 14,167 14,300 13,300 83,717
i E: 9,500 E: 8,500 E: 8,950E: 9,167 0,000 E: 9,300 E: 8,300
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0
3 Leo Neubauer 13,733 12,800 13,600 13,900 14,050 13,500 81,583
[nnsbrucker Turnverein 2006 D: 5,000 D: 4,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0000,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
. E: 8,733 E: 8,800 E: 8600E: 8,9000,000 E: 9,050 E: 8,500
Austria NN OON 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
4 Moritz Hiusler 14,400 12,650 13,350 13,867 13,750 12,950 80,967
TGU Salzburg D: 5,000 D: 4,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0000,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
) E: 9400 E: 8,650 E: 8350E: 8,8670,000 E: 8750 E: 7,950
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00N: 00 0,0N: 0,0 N: 0,0
5 Patrik Pilz 13,933 12,600 13,500 14,267 12,650 12,900 79,850
TGU Salzburg 2005 D: 5,000 D: 4,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0000,000 D: 4,500 D: 5,000
. E: 8933 E: 8600 E: 8500E: 9,2670,000 E: 8,150 E: 7,300
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00 00 N: 0,0 N: 0,0
6 Mansur 13,467 12,200 13,300 14,000 13,550 13,200 79,717
Tschertschaev 2005 D: 5,000 D: 4,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0000,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
Innsbrucker Turnverein
. E: 8467 E: 8200 E: 8300E: 9,0000,000 E: 8550 E: 8,200
Austria NN OON 00N  O0ON 00 00N 00N 00
7 Arthur Denk 13,500 12,500 13,100 14,567 13,450 12,000 79,117
TGU Salzburg 2005 D: 5,000 D: 4,000 D: 5000D: 5,0000,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
. E: 8500 E: 8500 E: 8100E: 9,5670,000 E: 8450 E: 7,000
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0 00 N: 0,0 N: 0,0
8 Maximilian Poppmeier 13,467 12,450 12,450 14,333 13,550 12,550 78,800
TGU Salzburg 2005 D: 5,000 D: 4,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0000,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
) E: 8467 E: 8450 E: 7450E: 9,3330,000 E: 8550 E: 7,550
Austria NN OON O0ON 00N 00 00N 00N 00
9 Moritz Koglmann 13,967 12,250 12,450 14,333 13,550 11,850 78,400

KTC
Austria

D: 5000 D: 4,000 D: 4,700D:
7,750 E:
O,0N:

E: 8,967 E:
N: 0,0 N:

8,250 E:
0,0 N:

5,000 0,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
9,3330,000 E: 8,550 E: 6,850
0,0 00 N: 0,0 N: 0,0
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10 Paul Kropfitsch 13,167 12,900 11,450 14,000 13,350 11,600 76,467
KTC 2004 5, 4700 D: 5000 D: 4700D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5000
E: 8467 E: 7,900 E: 6750E: 9,0000,000 E: 8350 E: 6,600

Austria NN 00N OON  O0ON 00 O0ON 00N 00
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1 Erkhes Khurelbaatar 15,500 13,450 13,750 14,450 15,000 13,800 85,950
KTC ‘D: 7,000 D: 5,000 D: 6,000D: 6,0005500 D: 6,000 D: 5,500
. E: 8500 E: 8450 E: 7,750E: 8,7508,650 E: 9,000 E: 8,300
Austria N: 00 N 0O0ON:  O0ON 00 O0N 00N 00
2 Martin Miggitsch 14,850 13,550 14,300 13,300 14,600 14,450 85,050
KTC 2003 p, 6,500 D; 5,000 D: 6,000D: 5,0006,000 D: 5500 D: 6,000
: E: 8,350 E: 8,550 E: 8,300E: 83507,250 E: 9,100 E: 8,450
Austria N 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
3 Raphael Brandl 13,500 13,400 13,150 14,800 14,650 14,550 84,050
TGU Salzburg 004 D: 5000 D: 4,000 D: 5000D: 55006,000 D: 5500 D: 6,000
. E: 8500 E: 9,400 E: 8150E: 94508650 E: 9,150 E: 8,550
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00N: 00 OON 00N 0,0
4 Rafael Balzanelli 14,850 13,400 13,450 14,400 13,550 13,850 83,500
|nnsbrucker Tumverein 2003 D: 6,500 D: 5,000 D: 6,500D: 5,5006,000 D: 5,000 D: 6,000
. E: 8,350 E: 8400 E: 6950E: 87508550 E: 8,550 E: 7,850
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00N: 00 00 N: 0.0 N: 0,0
5 Jakob Christandl 13,900 13,900 13,250 13,450 14,250 14,200 82,950
KTV 004 D: 6,000 D: 5,000 D: 5000D: 50006,000 D: 5500 D: 6,000
. E: 7,900 E: 8900 E: 8250E: 8,507,850 E: 8,750 E: 8,200
Austria NN 0ON 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
6 loan Togyika 13,800 12,900 13,650 13,500 14,600 13,400 81,850
KTC 2003 D: 6,000 D: 4,000 D: 5500D: 5,0005,000 D: 5500 D: 5,500
) E: 7.800 E: 8900 E: 8150E: 85508450 E: 9,100 E: 7,900
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00N: 00 00N 00 N: 0,0
7 Dominik Kurz 13,300 12,250 13,100 14,125 13,150 13,100 79,025
TGU Salzburg 2003 D: 5500 D: 4,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0005,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
. E: 7,800 E: 8250 E: 8,100E: 9,509,100 E: 8,150 E: 8,100
Austria NN 00N O0ON 00N 00 00N 00N 00
8 Bruno Baccolini 13,600 14,300 12,050 13,575 13,150 12,050 78,725
Sportunion West Wien 2004 D: 5,500 D: 5,000 D: 4,500D: 5,0005,000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
i E: 8100 E: 9300 E: 7550E: 828008,350 E: 8,150 E: 7,050
Austria NN 00N OON 00N 00 00N O0ON 00
9 Tobias Hitsch 13,100 9,850 12,450 13,950 13,500 12,200 75,050
TGU Salzburg 2003 D: 5,000 D: 2,000 D: 5,000D: 5,0005,500 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
; E: 8100 E: 7,850 E: 7450E: 856508750 E: 8,500 E: 7,200
Austria NN 00N O0ON 00N 00 00N 00N 00
10 Enno Gsaller 13,700 9,500 13,400 14,025 13,000 10,850 74,475
Innsbrucker Turnverein 2004 D: 5500 D: 2600 D: 5500D: 5,0006,000 D: 5,000 D: 4,500
E: 8,200 E: 6900 E: 7,900E: 86508400 E: 8,000 E: 6,350

Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N:
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Fabian Klappacher 13,750 8,400 11,650 13,575 13,150 12,600 73,025
TGU Salzburg 2004 . 5500 D: 1600 D: 4,500D: 5,000 5000 D: 5,000 D: 5,000
. E: 8250 E: 6,800 E: 7,050E: 86008550 E: 8150 E: 7.600
Austria NN 00N 00N 00N 00 0ON 00N 00
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1 Manuel Stauder 12,550 9,250 10,000 11,350 11,650 9,400 64,200
|nnsbrucker Turnverejn 2001 D: 3,600 D: 1,400 D: 1,700D: 2,0000,000 D: 2,900 D: 1,000
. E: 8950 E: 7,850 E: 8300E: 93500000 E: 8750 E: 8400
Austria NN 00N OO0ON 00N 00 O0ON 00N 00
2 David Probst 11,450 9,650 9,450 11,200 10,000 9,150 60,900
TGU Salzburg 2002 5. 5600 D: 1300 D: 1,000D: 2,0000,000 D: 1,300 D: 1,000
i E: 8850 E: 8350 E: 8450E: 9,2000,000 E: 8700 E: 8150
Austria NN O0ON O0ON  0ON 00 O0ON 00N 00
3 Laurin Zambelis 10,950 9,150 9,800 10,050 10,250 8,900 59,100
Innsbrucker Turnverein 2001 D: 2,500 D: 1,400 D: 1900D: 2,0000,000 D: 1,700 D: 1,000
i E: 8450 E: 7,750 E: 7,900E: 8,0500,000 E: 8550 E: 7,900
Austria N: 0ON  O0ON  0ON 00 00N 00N 00
4 Lorenz Zambelis 10,750 8,100 9,350 10,100 10,150 9,000 57,450
Innsbrucker Turnverein 2001 . 5500 D: 1400 D: 1,800D: 2,0000.000 D: 1,700 D: 1,000
. E: 8250 E: 6,700 E: 7,550E: 81000000 E: 8450 E: 8000
Austria NN OON 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
5 David Edelmayr 10,400 8,400 8,800 11,050 9,250 9,000 56,900
TGU Salzburg 2002 . 4 990 0,000 D: 0,400D: 2,0000,000 D: 1,200 D: 1,000
, E: 8500 E: 8400 E: 8400E: 9,0500,000 E: 8.050 E: 8,000
Austria N: 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 00N: 00 0,0 N: 0,0 N: 0,0
& Leopold Riedl 9,850 8,650 8,400 10,500 10,050 8,850 56,300
TGU Salzburg 2002 . 4500 D: 0,000 D: 0,400D: 2,0000,000 D: 1,200 D: 1,000
. E: 8350 E: 8650 E: 8000E: 85000000 E: 8850 E: 7.850
Austria NN OON. O0ON  00ON: 00 OON 00N 00
7 Jan Huthmann 10,450 7,700 8,350 10,450 9,300 8,000 54,250
TGU Salzburg 2001 . 5400 D: 0,600 D: 1.000D: 2,000 0,000 D: 1,500 D: 0,600
. E: 8350 E: 7,100 E: 7.350E: 84500000 E: 7.800 E: 7.400
Austria NN 00N 00N 00N 00 OON 00N 00
8 Mark Frank 11,000 3,300 8,500 8,600 9,900 7,950 49,250
QD Center Maribor 2004 D: 2,300 D 0,000 D: 1,200 D: 0,00U 0,000 D: 1,200 D: O,DOO
) E: 8700 E: 3,300 E: 7,300E: 8,6000,000 E: 8700 E: 7.950
Slovenia N. OON 00N  0ON: 00 00N 00N 00
9 Gregor Rakovic 9,750 4,100 9,400 7,950 9,750 7,800 48,750
8D Center Maribor 2004 . 5300 D: 0,000 D: 1,800D: 0,000 0,000 D: 0,800 D: 0,000
. E: 7.450 E: 4,100 E: 7,600E: 7,9500000 E: 8950 E: 7.800
Slovenia N: OON O0O0ON 00N 00 00N 00N 00
10 Gaj Korosec 10,200 3,550 8,400 8,150 9,550 7,450 47,300
SD Center Maribor 2003 p, 1,900 D: 0,000 D: 1,200D: 0,0000,000 D: 0,600 D: 0,000
c E: 8300 E: 3,550 E: 7,200E: 81500000 E: 8950 E: 7450
Slovenia N: 00 00 00N 00N 00
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11 Markus Pichler 0,000 8,900 8,900 0,000 9,250 7,850 34,900
TGU Salzburg 002 D: 0,000 D: 1,200 D: 1,000D: 0,0000,000 D: 1,200 D: 1,000
. E: 0000 E: 7.700 E: 7.900E: 0,0000,000 E: 8050 E: 6,850
Austria NN 00N O0ON 00N 00 00N 00N 00
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Boys - TEAM COMPETITION

Team: H ﬁ_— I__‘I
Rank 2 scores counting - é)(.) T I Total

Level 3

ITv 23,500 18,400 19,800 21,450 21,900 18,400 123,450
Lorenz Zambelis Stauder {12,550) Stauder (8,250) Stauder (10,000) Stauder (11,350} Stauder (11,650) Stauder (9,400

1 i i Zambaiis {10,950} Zamblis (9,150) Zambelis (0,800) Zambais [10,100) Zambalis (10,250) Zambelis (9,000)
Laurin Zambelis Zambeis (10,750) Zambelis (8,100) Zambelis (3,350) Zambelis (10,050) Zambelis (10,150) Zambelis (8,900)

Manuel Stauder

TGU Salzburg 21,900 18,550 18,350 22,250 19,300 18,150 118,500
Markus Pichler Prebst {14,450) Frobst (3,650) Probst (3,450) Probst (11,200) Prabst {10,000) Probet (9,150)
2 : Huthmenn (10,450) Pichier (8,900) Pichier (8,500) Edelmyr {11,050} Huthmenn (9,300) Edeimayr (3,000)
David Edelmayr Ecsimayr (10,400} Edsimayr (6,400} Edelmayr (6,800) Huthmann (10,450) Edelmayr (9,250) Huthmann {8,000}
David Probst Pichler (0,00) Huthmann (7,700) Huthrmann (5,350) Pichier (0,000} Pichier (9,250) Pichler (7,850)

Jan Huthmann

SD Center Maribor 21,200 7,650 17,900 16,750 19,650 15,750 98,900

Mark Frank Frank (11,000) Rakovic (4,100) Rakovic (9,400) Frank {8,600) Frank (3,900) Frank (7.950)
3 . Korosee {10,200} Korosec (3,550) Frank (8,500} Korosec (8,150) Rakovic (3,750) Rakovic {7,800)
Gregor Rakovic Rakovic 8,750) Frank (3,300) Korosec (8,400) Rakovic (7,950) Korosec (9.550) Korosec (7,450)

Gaj Korosec
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